SMR Meeting Environment Survey

Question 1 has 126 answers (Radio Buttons)

“How often do you attend the Strengthening My Recovery

(SMR) morning meeting?”

Daily

4-6 days a week

2-3 days a week

At least once a week

At least once a month

Not applicable or unknown

35

48

24

13

6

0

(27.8%)

(38.1%)

(19.0%)

(10.3%)

(4.8%)

(0.0%)



Question 2 has 137 answers (Radio Buttons)

“Safety Question 1- Do you agree or disagree with the
following sentence? “The ACA morning meeting is a safe*
space.” *safe space definition can be found here: LINK
Note: You may provide feedback about safety on the last
survey question below.”

Strongly agree

| 72 (52.6%)
Agree

I 58 (42.3%)
Neither agree nor disagree

[ 5 (3.6%)
Disagree

|| 2 (1.5%)

Strongly disagree
0 (0.0%)

Not applicable or unknown

0 (0.0%)



Question 3 has 141 answers (Range) Avg rating: 4.5

“Breakout room host (previously leader/moderator)
Question 1 - Do you feel the room host creates a safe*
space? *safe space definition can be found here: LINK
1=Very unsafe ---2=Somewhat unsafe --- 3=Neutral ---
4=Somewhat safe --- 5=Very safe”

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Question 4 has 141 answers (Radio Buttons)

“Breakout room host Question 2 - Can the room host
change the script for the day by holding a mini group
conscience vote within the meeting?”

No

| 67 (47.5%)
Yes

|

33  (23.4%)

Not applicable or unknown

I 41 (291%)



Question 5 has 137 answers (Range) Avg rating: 4.2

“Meeting chat function Question 1 - Are you satisfied with
the Zoom chat feature (private and everyone/public) the
way it is now at SMR? (no restrictions during the meeting)
1=Very dissatisfied --- 2=Somewhat dissatisfied ---
3=Neutral --- 4=Somewhat satisfied --- 5=Very satisfied”

100%
75%
50%

25%

0%

Question 6 has 139 answers (Radio Buttons)

»

“Meeting chat function Question 2 - We should:

Keep the current Zoom chat features as they are now.

. 114 (82.0%)

Only allow chat features to/from the room host.

I 10 (7.2%)

Don’t have the chat feature at all in the whole meeting.

[ 9 (6.5%)

Not applicable or unknown

[ 6 (4.3%)



Question 7 has 142 answers (Range) Avg rating: 3.5

“Pre-meeting Question 1- How do you feel about the
current format of the pre-meeting time (7:15 AM - 7:30 AM
EST) ? 1=Very dissatisfied --- 2=Somewhat dissatisfied ---
3=Neutral --- 4=Somewhat satisfied --- 5=Very satisfied”

100%
75%
50%
25%

0%



Question 8 has 142 answers (Checkboxes)

“Pre-meeting Question 2 - What should be the pre-meeting
vibe (7:15-7:30 AM EST) ? (Select all which should be
considered)”

Keep it as is; loose and relaxed, no changes needed.

74 (51.4%)

Structure the discussion (e.g. new role of pre-meeting morning greeter).

20  (13.9%)

Put reminders in the chat to keep discussion ACA/recovery related.

29 (20.1%)

Play meditation music.

| 32 (22.2%)
I'm not in the room during that time period.

I 17 (11.8%)
Not applicable or unknown

[ 4 (2.8%)

Question 9 has 140 answers (Radio Buttons)

“Post-meeting Question 1- Who can tech host and/or room
host the post newcomer meeting time (8:45 AM EST and
beyond) ?”

Currently: anyone can tech host/room host

24 (171%)

Only the tech host from the normal meeting time

4 (2.9%)

Any SMR trusted servant that has a service role within the meeting or SMR group

70 (50.0%)

Not applicable or unknown

42  (30.0%)



